


22

22













22























Please get parts ready as follows:

Step 1 : install the plate (both sides)



Step 2: after you assemble the plate at the both side , please install the

guard cover.

Step 3: Install the log bracket( the both sides)

the bolts and nuts, screw this
parts



70

72

1

76

103

32

27

23

15
7 3

5

57

50

8

2

4

6

9
11

10

12
17

19

20

22

13

14

16

24

25

26

28

40

29

30

83

49

43

48

45

56 58

55

63

54

64

47

62

44

51

52

65

67
68

81

82

66

80

77

79

46

84

85

89
91

92

90

93

95

94
96

100

78

61

87
86

88
97

75

4241

69

36
33

34

35

18

98
99

21

31

59 60

102

101

37
38

39

53

71

73

74

替代

1:50

   

审核

设计
标记 处数 分区 更改文件号 签名 年月日

工艺

标准化

批准

阶 段 标 记

共  张 第  张

重量 比例

  日期

  签字

底图总号

旧底图总号

描校

描图

借(通)用件登记

零 件 代 码

校核

版本

 

 

 

 

 

 

劈木机

     

 

 

610劈木机爆炸图
60.613

11

主管设计



Log splitting parts list

Serial
number

Name Serial
number

Name Serial
number

Name

1 Main beam 39 Large side flat pad 77 The screws of 8*20
2 Nut of secondary

wedge
40 Spring 78 Nut M8

3 Secondary wedge 41 Positioning Flat pad 79 Fender
4 Screw of wedge 42 Circlip 80 Tyre
5 Wedge 43 The screws of 10*80 81 Cotter nut
6 Screw of Secondary

wedge
44 Nut M10 82 Cotter pin

7 Secondary wedge 45 Chain 83 Safety chain
8 Guide plate 46 Nut M10 84 Angle head
9 Nut of wedge 47 The screws of 10*80 85 Oil pump
10 Nut of wedge 48 The locking block 86 The screws of 8*20
11 Nut of Cylinder 49 Torx screws 87 Spring washer
12 Screw of cylinder 50 Support 88 Flat pad
13 Angle head 51 Clamp of Inlet oil pipe 89 coupling
14 Distributor of hand set 52 Inlet oil pipe 90 The top wire
15 distributor 53 Clamp of Inlet oil pipe 91 The coupling shock

absorber
16 Direct connector 54 Nut M12 92 coupling
17 Angle head 55 The screws of 12*80 93 Oil Pump key
18 Angle head 56 Chain of support 94 Protective net
19 Inlet oil hose 57 Support 95 Guard screw
20 Inlet oil hose 58 Screw 10*80 96 nylon ring
21 Inlet oil hose 59 Nut M10 97 The screws of 8*25
22 Angle head 60 B type pin 98 Spring washer
23 Cylinder 61 The pin shaft of 10 99 Flat pad
24 Cylinder cotter pin 62 B type pin 100 Oil pump bracket
25 The hand set of main

beam
63 Pin shaft 101 Nut M10

26 Cylinder pin shaft 64 Observation hole 102 The screws of 10*40
27 Trailer ball head 65 Oil releasing nut 103 Engine
28 The screws of 12*80 66 Oil filter assembly
29 Nut M12 67 Oil filter assembly
30 The screws of 12*80 68 Oil filter assembly
31 Nut M12 69 Cotter nut
32 Traction rod 70 Cotter pin
33 The screws of 10*80 71 Air release assembly
34 Nut M10 72 Air release assembly
35 B type pin 73 Air release assembly
36 The pin shaft of 10 74 Air release assembly
37 M12 rings 75 Air release assembly
38 The shaft of pull rod 76 Tank



Double handle valve parts list

Serial number Name
D1 Valve cover
D2 Valve
D3 Operate handle
D4 Bolt for double handle double sided thread
D5 Positioning rod
D6 Spring on twin handle
D7 Pin
D8 B type pin
D9 Plain washer
D10 Nut


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19

